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ALL RIGHTS, TITLE AND INTEREST IN THIS DOCUMENT ARE AND SHALL REMAIN VESTED IN SKANDINAVISK KOMMUNALTEKNIK AB
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Revisions

EXCEPT IN ACCORDANCE WITH AN AGREEMENT IN WRITING WITH SKANDINAVISK KOMMUNALTEKNIK AB. Rev Description Date Approved
Technical specification (EN) Tekniske data (NO) 1 Forsta utg éva . 2020-10-16 U HagStrom
Cistern Tanken
Weight: 80 kg Vekt: 80 kg
Material: Polyethylene Materiale: Polyeten
Inlet gasket allows pipe DN110mm. Innlgp: 110 mm. Muffe pa utlgpsreret
Outlet valve is a ball valve(Stainless steel) er det montert en hurtigkopling med
with quick-fit assembly of the pump avstengningsventil. Innvendig R 1
Outlet valve has an internal thread R32 for 1/4" gjenger for tilkopling til ekstern
assembly of the pressure pipe. trykkledning. For forlengnings- og o :
Extending and shortening the cistern is forkortningsmodul, kontakt oss m _@ °
possible, contact us for guidance. Pumpen e T = i
Pump specification Vekt: 47 kg i — smenn ||
Weight: 47 kg Materiale: Hydraulikkdel i epoxybehandlet
Material: Hydraulic components in stgpejern. Pumpehus i epoxybehandlet =
epoxy coated cast iron. stgpejern og plast. | | | | | |
Pump housing in epoxy coated cast iron and Pumpen har integrert tilbakeslagsventil ( I E | c o
plastic. og antvacuumventil. EL DN50 Ll IJ LI |J Ll |J
Electrics: 230VAC 1-phase ca TkW. El: 230VAC 1-fas ca TkW.
Teknisk data (SE) Teknisk data (DK)
Tanken Tanken C y C y ¢ y
Vikt: 80 kg Tankens vaegt: 80 kg
Material: Polyeten Materiale: Polyethylen 8
Inloppsmuff fér ledning DN110mm. Indlgbsmuffe for ledning DN110mm. ™M
Utloppsventil med snabbkoppling foér Afgangsventil med lynkobling for pumpen og c y C y ¢ y
pumpen och kulventil i rostfritt stal. kuglehane i rustfri stal.
Anslutningsmuff med invandig ganga R32 fér  Tilslutningsmuffe med indvendig dimension
anslutning av tryckledning. For férlangnings 5/4" RG for tilslutning til trykledning. Brenden /_\
och férkortningsmoduler, kontakta oss. kan evt. forleenges med @600 mm Tegra ror 2 ‘
Pumpen og pakninger. 8 2 Y~ — = ¢ ¢ )
Vikt: 47 kg Pumpen ) O /K@
Material: Hydraulikdel i epoxybehandlad Vaegt: 47 kg. o\l — [
gjutjdrn. Pumphus i epoxybehandlad gjutjdrn ~ Materiale: Hydraulikdel i epoxybehandlet C C 5 C y
och plast stgbejern. Pumpehus i epoxybehandlet
El: 230VAC 1-fas ca TkW. stgbejern og plast. _ 1 [‘
El: 230VAC 1-fase ca. TkW. =
Tekniset tiedot (FI) N = R32
Sailié Informacja techniczna (PL) DN110 B | H
Paino: 80 kg Zbiornik
Materiaali: Polyeteeni Waga: 80 kg /
Tuloyhde: DN110 mm Materiat: Polietylen ) (e )
Pumpun painekayra on kiinnitetty Uszczelka wlotowa umozliwia rure [
pikaliittimella sulkuventtiiliin. DN110mm. < N C 4
Liitdnta ulkoiseen painejohtoon R32- Zawér wylotowy jest zaworem kulowym (stal
sisakierteella. nierdzewna) Z szybkim montazem pomp.
Sailiéta mahdollista pidentaa/lyhentaa. Zawér wylotowy posiada gwint wewnetrzny C ) C ) C )
Pumppu R32 do montazu rury ci$nieniowej 8
Paino: 47 kg Przedtuzenie i skrocenie zbiornika jest N~
Materiaali: Pumpun runko-osat mozliwe. [ ) (e ) C )
epoksikasiteltya Skontaktuj sie z nami, aby uzyskac
valurautaa ja muovia. wskazowki. C ) C ) C )
Sahké: 230 VAC, 1-vaihe, 1 kW, max. 10 A Pompa specyfikacja Jii il N\ yii I N\ yli 1L N\
Waga: 47 kg ( ) { ) { ’
Materiat: Elementy hydrauliczne Zeliwne X\A %; Qg /] ;E {;
powlekane zywicg epoksydowa.
Obudowa pompy w zeliwie powlekanym
zywicg epoksydowa I plastik.
Elektryka: 230VAC 1-fazowa ac TkW.
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED, NAME SIGNATURE DATE
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
8 ®624 General Tolerances: DRAWN ULF HAGSTROM 2020-10-16 SKAN DINAVISK KOMMUNALTE KNIK AB
(e%e) ISO 2768 -mK
ISO 965-1,2 6H/6G CHECKED TITLE
APPROVED LPS2000E2 Product Information
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING (DWG)
BREAK ALL SHARP EDGES AND
REMOVE BURRS SIZE DWG NO. REV.
FIRST ANGLE PROJECTION MATERIAL FINISH A3 9 6 1 2 6 6
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